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Duplex Module 

 
Performance: 

@ 1310nm: typ. 1.5mW optical power at the end of the 9/125/900µm fiber 
@ 1550nm: typ. 1.0mW optical power at the end of the 9/125/900µm fiber 

 

 
 

 
 

Multiplex Module Brochure 

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

http://www.eoc-inc.com/imm/Multiplex%20Module%20Selector%200110.pdf
http://www.eoc-inc.com/



